
   

 
Route 4 

              Mornings  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

07:05 Wincanton – Carmel Villas map street view 

07:10 North Cheriton - Cemetery map street view 

07:17 Templecombe - CO-OP map street view 

07:25 Henstridge - Village Hall bus stop map street view 

07:30 Duck Lane map street view 

07:32 Station Road – Congregational Church map street view 

07:45 Milborne Port – Queens Head map street view 

07:48 Coldharbour – Lambs Corner Bus Stop map street view 

07:51 Greenhill/Coldharbour map street view 

07:55 Skippers map street view 

08:00 Longburton – Rose and Crown map street view 

08:06 Tiley Knapp Steel Mill map street view 

08:16 Forston - Forston Clinic map street view 

08:45 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/vmhkvc8Gs1MMbhBg6
https://goo.gl/maps/ie6zEP62LqyAZMPUA
https://goo.gl/maps/hu6owE27RFYB5tUH6
https://goo.gl/maps/jcccFbfujStij9tJ6
https://goo.gl/maps/MqoxzYDnhGYAG4nKA
https://goo.gl/maps/MqLyBytkF6MaoCUT6
https://goo.gl/maps/eW4KMoECUQ5uruwj9
https://goo.gl/maps/ScVMCKJ3DP99jT9o8
https://goo.gl/maps/bzrgzzKNqi4hJ96g6
https://goo.gl/maps/RAg4hWLSmzcLMxqH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/q2WmYUBSzXEn4gwXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/c7JkRshPC4ssbSds5
https://goo.gl/maps/YDYaYZviAj6CKYkB9
https://goo.gl/maps/ejTnFGnYVksjvLk37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KysjWGyEyni1NWT17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FVevAETBzJ1wH6rU7
https://goo.gl/maps/zDzrt6CEi11UrdRs5
https://goo.gl/maps/dEiZ38W5WrCMJzdR6
https://goo.gl/maps/BzAKhQzgGbn8a8E5A
https://goo.gl/maps/a6dYePNVa5qyu3E28
https://goo.gl/maps/upuCkyShk6uZTdxF6
https://goo.gl/maps/qWxoHp5zXauqpT6m7
https://goo.gl/maps/VWtf5RZB4HsR6gNk6
https://goo.gl/maps/QRukLycXrSNmWgD36
https://goo.gl/maps/iidfqc59qwybSJNe9
https://goo.gl/maps/MiPfdqdsY9V7U5Mh8
https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6

